STEPHANIE
BATES

CONTACT

Name
Stephanie Bates

Address
Moor Lane, PR1 1LJ

Phone
07835162606

C o

Email
StephanieBates11@outlook.com

(]

Website
= bystphie.uk

SKILLS

Practical Skills

Customer care

Computer literacy
Answering calls and emails
Picking & packing

Data Handling

Computer Programs

Adobe Photoshop
Adobe lllustrator
Adobe InDesign
Figma

Microsoft Word
Microsoft PowerPoint
Microsoft Excel

Design

Graphic design

Web design

UX design

Illustration
Signwriting
Marketing
Certificates/ Training

Health & Safety Level 2
Food Safety Level 2

Other

Full UK Driving License

PROFILE

Graduate of the University of Central Lancashire. My previous work and
volunteering experience has given me the opportunity to learn skills across
design disciplines, customer service, illustration alongside running an
online shop. | am efficient working in teams as well as working on my own
initiative and I'm quick to learn new skills and programs.

EXPERIENCE

Present
2022

Present
2019

Present
2019

2021

2018
2017

2017

Lancashire Wildlife Trust

Cafe Assistant, Wedding Staff, Signwriter

On an average day | work in the cafe serving food to
customers, creating the menu boards for the day and
keeping the cafe looking great. | also assist the events team
on days with conferences and weddings.

Fresh & Fruity

Cashier, Replenishment, Order Picker, Signwriter

I mainly work behind the scenes making sure the shelves
are filled, keeping the shop neat and tidy, bagging fruit and
vegetables for sale and assisting packing home delivery
orders. | also work on the tills and help customers with
queries on the shop floor.

Self Employed

Online Storefront Owner - bystphie

In my free time | manage my own online storefront where |
create illustrations & ceramics, communicate with potential
customers, advertise my work, and package orders.

Sainsbury’s
Order Picker, Replenishment

ESSR Clothing
Graphic Designer, T Shirt Printer, Order Picker

Befriending Refugees and Asylum Seekers
Volunteer Activities Planner

EDUCATION

2022
2021

2021
2018

2018
2016

2016
2015

Masters at University of Central Lancashire
Graphic Design MA Hons - High Seconds Degree

BA at University of Central Lancashire
Illustration BA Hons - High Seconds Degree

BTEC Level 3 Extended Diploma at Bolton College
Art & Design - Grade D*D*D* (A*A*A* equiv)

AS Levels at Runshaw College
Fine Art, Graphic Design, Physics, Maths



