STEPHANIE BATES

CONTACT

Name
Stephanie Bates

Address Moor Lane, PR1 1LJ

Phone 07835162606

Email
StephanieBates11@outlook.com

Website bystphie.uk

SKILLS

Practical Skills

Customer care Computer literacy Answering calls and emails Picking & packing Data Handling

Computer Programs

Adobe Photoshop Adobe Illustrator Adobe InDesign Figma Microsoft Word Microsoft PowerPoint Microsoft Excel

Design

Graphic design Web design UX design Illustration Signwriting Marketing

Certificates/Training

Health & Safety Level 2 Food Safety Level 2

Other

Full UK Driving License

PROFILE

Graduate of the University of Central Lancashire. My previous work and volunteering experience has given me the opportunity to learn skills across design disciplines, customer service, illustration alongside running an online shop. I am efficient working in teams as well as working on my own initiative and I'm quick to learn new skills and programs.

EXPERIENCE

Present 2022		Lancashire Wildlife Trust Cafe Assistant, Wedding Staff, Signwriter On an average day I work in the cafe serving food to customers, creating the menu boards for the day and keeping the cafe looking great. I also assist the events team on days with conferences and weddings.
Present 2019		Fresh & Fruity Cashier, Replenishment, Order Picker, Signwriter I mainly work behind the scenes making sure the shelves are filled, keeping the shop neat and tidy, bagging fruit and vegetables for sale and assisting packing home delivery orders. I also work on the tills and help customers with queries on the shop floor.
Present 2019		Self Employed Online Storefront Owner - bystphie In my free time I manage my own online storefront where I create illustrations & ceramics, communicate with potential customers, advertise my work, and package orders.
2021		Sainsbury's Order Picker, Replenishment
2018 2017		ESSR Clothing Graphic Designer, T Shirt Printer, Order Picker
2017	+	Befriending Refugees and Asylum Seekers

EDUCATION

2022 2021	• Masters at University of Central Lancashire Graphic Design MA Hons - High Seconds Degree
2021 2018	BA at University of Central Lancashire Illustration BA Hons - High Seconds Degree
2018 2016	BTEC Level 3 Extended Diploma at Bolton College Art & Design - Grade D*D*D* (A*A*A* equiv)
2016 2015	AS Levels at Runshaw College Fine Art, Graphic Design, Physics, Maths

Volunteer Activities Planner